
Tentative schedules of periodic Test/Examinations 

  
         School No. 66942                                                                                           Affi NO. 331156 

       SATYA NARAYAN JIYAR SWAMI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

            Khajuata, Post- South Deoria P.S- Udwantnagar, Ara-802210 

       AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI 

      ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 

 

 
 

Sl No. Holidays Date Day No. of Days 

1 Ram Navami 06.04.25 Sunday 01 

2 Mahavir jaynti 10.04.25 Thursday 01 

3 Good Friday 18.04.25 Friday 01 

4 Labour Day 01.05.25 Thursday 01 

6 Buddha Purnima 12.05.25 Monday 01 

8 Eid-ul-Adha 07.06.25 Saturday 01 

9 Muharram 07.07.25 Monday 01 

10 Raksha Bandhan 09.08.25 Saturday 01 

11 Janmaashtami 16.08.25 Saturday 01 

12 Anant Chaturdashi 06.09.25 Saturday 01 

13 Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.25 Wednesday 01 

14 Christmas day 25.12.25 Thursday 01 

15 Makar Sankranti 14.01.26 Wednesday 01 

16 Maha Shivaratri 15.02.26 Sunday 01 

17 Holi 02.03.26 to 05.03.26 Monday to Thursday 04 

18 Eid-ul-Fitar 21.03.26 Saturday 01 
Note 1:- Dates may be change according to the visibility of the moon or the other declaration. 

Note 2:- 2nd Saturday of every month will be a non-scholastic day and it will be used for Parent-Teachers  

             Meet/ the maintains of examination record. 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl No. Holidays Date Day No. of Days 

1 Summer Vacation 26.05.25 to 20.06.25  Monday to Friday 25 

2 Durga Puja 29.09.25 to 04.10.25 Monday to Saturday 06 

3 Deepawali & Chhat Puja 20.10.25 to 29.10.25 Monday to Wednesday 10 

4 Winter Vacation 26.12.25 to 02.01.26 Friday to Friday 08 

                                                                                                                                             

 

 

 

Sl No. Name of The Test/Exam Months 

1 Unit Test– I June 

2 Term – I September  

3 Unit Test – II December 

4 Term – II March 

 

HOLIDAYS 

Vacation

s 


